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“Proposed Interim Rate Tariff Sheets”
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(Original and Three Copies)

DOTLMIRY NUMBER-TATT
L3818 JN-I =

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK




FOURTH REVISED SHEKT NQ. 18.4
CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 18.4

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITI
WATER TARIFF

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
TE 8C

AVATLABILUTY Available thronghout the aren served by the company.
APPLICABILITY TFor water service for ajl purposes in private

rusidences and individually metered apartmeont

gnits,
LIMITATIONS Subject to afl of the Rules and Regulations of this taviff

and General Rufes and Regulations of the Tommission.

LING PV, Moathty

RATE $22.50 per Month - Payabie in Advance
MINIMUM BILL 822.50 per Month
T, F LAY Bills are due and payable when rendeved and hecome

delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) daye. After
five (5) working duys wrillen notce is mailed (o the
customer separate and apart from any other hill, service
may then be disconnented.

[TECTIVE 20i1 Japes H. Jlodges
ISKLUITNG OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING INTERIM RATE Dresident
TITLE

ROCUMINT KUMBER-DATE
03818 Ju-1 =

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK



FOURTVEH REVISELD SHICEL NO, 17.2
CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 17.2

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHII

WATER TARIFF
THIS TARIFF SHEET APPLIES TO QUALL RUN ONLX,
GENERAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE GS
AVAILABILITY Availahle thronghout the area served hy the
company.
APPLICARILITY Tor water service to all customers for which
ho other schedule applies.
LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff
and General Rules and Regulations of the Commigsion.
+ PERIOD Mﬂluhly
BRATE $22.59 per Month - Payable in Adviance
MINIMIM BILL $22.50 per Month

TERMS OF PAYMENT.,  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After
five (8) working days writien notice is mailed io the
castomer separate and aparl from any other bill, service
may then he disconnected.

EFFECTIVE 2011 James 11, ITodges
- ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING INTERIM RATE President
TITLE

DOCUMEN- NUMEEs  ppwy
03818 suy-i=
FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK




FOURTH REVISED SHEET N, 18.5
CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 18.5

MNAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UFILITIES OF CENTRAIL KL, INC,

WATER TARIFF
THIS TARIER SHEL'T APFLIES TG QIIAIL REIN ONEY
MUTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE MS
AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY For water service to all master-metored regidentlal
customer Including, but not imited to, Condominiums,
Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks.
LIMITATIONS Subject to all af the Rules and Regulations of this tariff
and Generzl Rules and Reguiations of the Comumission.
DILLING D Monthiy
RATE $22.50 per Month - Payubie in Advance
MIMNIMUM BILL $22.50 per Month

TERME OF PAYMENT  Bills are due and pavable when rendered and become
delinguent il not paid within tweity (20) days. After five (5
working days written notice it mailedt to the customer separate
and apart from any other biil, service may then be

disconnected.
EFFECTIVE 20112 James H. Hodges
ISSUING OFIFICER
TYPE OF FILING INTERIM BATE Prosident
TITLE

DOCUMENT NUMBRER -DATT
03818 Ju-i=
FPSC-COMMISSION CLERY



FOURTH REVISED SHERT NO. 18.4
CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHIEET NO. 18.4

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILITY Awnilable thronghout the aren served by the compnny,
APPLICABILITY Por water service for all purposes in private
residences and individually metered apartment
units.
LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tarif!
and General Rufes and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD Moathly
RATE $22.50 per hMonth - Payabie in Advance
MINIMUM BILL $22.50 per Month

TERME OF PAYMENT  Bills are due and payable when rendeved and becoms
delinguent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After
five (5) working duys wrillen notice is mailed (o tre
customer separate and apart from any other hill, service

may then be disconnectad,

ETFFLCTIVE 2011 James H. ITodges
ISSIING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING INTERIM RATE President
TrILE

DOCUMENT RiMRrG - ATT
03818 Ju-1=

FPSC-COMMISSION CLER™



FOURTEH REVISED SHICKEL N, 17.2
CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 17.2

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITIES QF CENTRAL VL, INC.
WATER TARIFF

THIS TARIFF SHEET APPLEIES TO QUATL RUN ONLY

GENERATL SERVICE
TE SCHED ;

AVATLABITLITY Available throughout the area served by the

comprny.
APPLAICARBILITY For water seivice to all customers for which

no other schedule applies,
LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff

and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
BILLING PERIOD Monthly
BATE $22.50 por Month . Payahle in Advance
M UM BILL $22.50 per Month

TERMS OF PAYMENT  Bills are due and pavable when rendered and become
delinquent if pot paid within tveniy (20) days. After
five (5) working days writien notice is matled 5o the
customer separate and apard from any vther bill, service
may then he disconnected,

EFFECTIVE 011 James 11, ITodges
: ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING INTERIM RATE Presidont
TITLE

NOCUMENT NUMBER-CATE
03818 JUN-1=

FpsSe- -COMMISSIONR CL LERY



FOURTH REVISED SHLEEL NO. 18.5
CANCELS THIRD REVISED SHEET NO. 18.5

et o

WATER TARIFT

] O QUIALL RUN ONEY

MUTI-RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE MS§

AVAITABILITY Available throughout the area served by the company.
APPLACABILITY For water service to all master-metored residential

customeir Including, bui not iimited to, Condomintums,
Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks.

LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff
and General Rules and Reguiations of the Commission.

Bi ; {OD Monthiy

RATE $22.56 per Montk - Puyabie in Advance

MIMNIMUM BILT $22.5¢ per Mnnth

TERMS OF PAYMENT  Rills are due and pavable when rendered and become

delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. Afier five (§)
working clays written notice ix mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other bill, service may then be

disconpected.
EFFECTIVE 2011 James H. Hodgoes
ISSLIING OFEICER
LTYPE OF FILING INTERIM RATE President
TITLE

DOCUMENT NUMBER-maTre
J3818 Jun-i =
FPSC-CGHH!SS!OH CLERK



